
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 4; Name= SB HOMES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201606090001
99670

06/09/2016
01:42:52

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

46 21 Lot#:102
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201606090001
99680

06/09/2016
01:42:53

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

46 21 Lot#:102
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSING
SECTOR II

201701040000
03310

01/04/2017
12:45:17

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

46 21 Lot#:107
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSING
SECTOR II

201707170002
53510

07/17/2017
10:21:58

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MEGA
BUILDERS INC

Other:SEE
INST

201707170002
53540

07/17/2017
10:22:01

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201910030003
64780

10/03/2019
04:02:01

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantee LIEN 84 LUMBER
COMPANY LP

Other:SEE
INST

201910180003
84940

10/18/2019
01:57:50

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NICHOLS
WILLIAM E

49 100 Lot#:8 Book:49
Pg:100
Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE
SECOND
ADDITION

201701040000
03300

01/04/2017
12:45:16

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

46 21 Lot#:107
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201707170002
53520

07/17/2017
10:21:59

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


