Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seg= 4; Name= SB HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
201606090001 99670	06/09/2016 01:42:52	SB HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			46	21		Lot#:102 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201606090001 99680	06/09/2016 01:42:53	SB HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			46	21		Lot#:102 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSING SECTOR II
201701040000 03310	01/04/2017 12:45:17	SB HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			46	21		Lot#:107 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSING SECTOR II
201707170002 53510	07/17/2017 10:21:58	SB HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	MEGA BUILDERS INC						Other:SEE INST
201707170002 53540	07/17/2017 10:22:01	SB HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201910030003 64780	10/03/2019 04:02:01	SB HOMES LLC	Grantee	LIEN	84 LUMBER COMPANY LP						Other:SEE INST
201910180003 84940	10/18/2019 01:57:50	SB HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS WILLIAM E			49	100		Lot#:8 Book:49 Pg:100 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE SECOND ADDITION
201701040000 03300	01/04/2017 12:45:16	SB HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			46	21		Lot#:107 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201707170002 53520	07/17/2017 10:21:59	SB HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST